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000050740 Electrical Servic 0 09/05/2024

000044611 Electrical Servic 0 06/03/2022

33447 M H 375 10/13/2015

HX Base Yr

390 SW BEDENBAUGH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 70
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 30
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 70
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 30
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 2,760 47.3760 53.06 146,446 1935 1935 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1630

BAS 1,630 100 1,630 56,217

FOP 42 30 13 449

FOP 192 30 58 2,000

UDG 1,881 55 1,035 35,696

UST 54 45 24 827

3,799 2,760 95,190

BAS= W70 S4 UST= W6 S9 E6 N9$ S9 FOP= W6 S7 E6 N7$ S12E46
FOP= S3 E24 N8 W24 S5$ N5 E24 N20$ PTR= N30 UDG= N33 W57 S33
E57$ S30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 16 16 256.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 1994 1994 3 60 384

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1994 1994 3 60 720

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 16 256.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1994 1994 3 60 768

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 28 57 1,596.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2017 2017 3 75 1,796

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 9,000

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 20,000.00 20,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 20,000

39,668

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,363

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 58,870

4 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


